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4. Wettkampf

SC Muhlburg 1

Ruckenbrod, Thilo
Keller, Marius

Seifert, Jan

AK Witzmann, Markus
AK Rother, Frederik

Solo

Tabelle

ESG Frankonia 1
SG Grotzingen 1
SC Mihlburg 1
Solo

v

KW 50/17.12.23

327

351

301

979

SG Grotzingen 1

Griefbaum, Cornelia
Kohler, Sven
Kumm Il, Thomas

ESG Frankonia 1

Zimmermann, Rainer
Jagle, Frank

Graber, Karl

AK Horrle, Walter

AK Grabowski, Lothar

Ergebnis

4.163
4.089
3.907

0

343 R.
277 R.

369

332

308

1.009

340

347

339

1.026

17.12.2023



